
Take a look at what’s on this month and join in the fun!
MILPARA SOCIAL CALENDAR 

We can pick you up and drop you back at home in a comfy, air-conditioned NovaCoach. 
Day Trips from just $10 plus expenses, Special Events and Milpara Activities.
For more information or bookings, please call us or email milpara@novacare.org.au

BOOK NOW
4963 6356

or 1300 363 654 

APRIL 2019

What’s ON!

Like us on Facebook and Share the news!
www.facebook.com/NovaCareCommunityServices

Monday 1 April Tuesday 2 April Wednesday 3 April Thursday 4 April Friday 5 April

Hunter Valley Zoo
Includes transport, 

entry and lunch
$37.50

Scenic Drive
Fish & Chips
Avoca Beach

MILPARA
Strength.Balance.Relax

Or 
Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

The ABBA Show
At Civic Theatre

$68 + dinner & transport
Book by 1st April

Or
Sit & Sew with June

Or 
Scenic Drive

Port Stephens
Lunch:  

Nelson Bay Golf Club

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves 
Or  

Scenic Drive
Lunch: 

Wangi Workers Club 

Monday 8 April Tuesday 9 April Wednesday 10 April Thursday 11 April Friday 12 April

RMS Tram Safety Talk 
Ride on Newcastle Tram 

Lunch:  
Queens Wharf Hotel

Cycling Without Age
Honeysuckle

Or
Scenic Drive

Lunch:  
Tea Gardens Hotel

And/or
Mystery Dinner

$$

Strength.Balance.Relax 
And

BBQ Lunch and  
Aerial Circus Display 

Or 
Belmont 16 Footers 
Concert and lunch

The Riverboat Postman
$58

First pick up 7am
Book by 4 April

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves 
Or 

Scenic Drive
Pokolbin Village

BBQ Lunch

Monday 15 April Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April Thursday 18 April Friday 19 April

Jewellery with Eileen 
Morning Tea

Lunch:  
Orana Hotel

Mystery Tour
BBQ

The Australian Ballet
with Full Orchestra

at the  
Sydney Opera House

Book by 15 April
Or 

Strength.Balance.Relax 
Or

Belmont 16 Footers 
Concert and lunch

Sit & Sew with June
Or 

Australian Army
Infantry Museum

Lunch:  
TBA

GOOD FRIDAY
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Monday 22 April Tuesday 23 April Wednesday 24 April Thursday 25 April Friday 26 April

EASTER MONDAY
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Morning Tea at  
Swell Café

Nobby’s Beach
Lunch:  

The Great Northern

Strength.Balance.Relax 
Or

Belmont 16 Footers 
Concert and lunch

ANZAC DAY
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves 
Or 

Morning Tea at Morpeth
Lunch:  

Victoria Hotel

Monday 29 April Tuesday 30 April

Ken Duncan Gallery
Lunch:  

The Sanctuary Café
 

Scenic Drive
Dungog








